Your Daily Companions
Eppendorf Microcentrifuges
Meet the Next Generation in Microcentrifugation
With more than 50 years of
experience...
In 1964, Eppendorf introduced
the first microcentrifuge for
laboratory applications to the

> ECO shut-off can be programmed to engage after 1, 2, 4, or 8 hours of nonuse for
up to 84 % energy savings and extended compressor life
Ordering information
Description  Order no.
Keypad
Centrifuge 5430, non-refrigerated, without rotor, keypad, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz  *
Centrifuge 5430, non-refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-30-11 incl. rotor lid, keypad, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz  *
Centrifuge 5430 R, refrigerated, without rotor, keypad, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz  *
Centrifuge 5430 R, refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-30-11 and rotor lid, keypad, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz  *
Rotary knobs
Centrifuge 5430, non-refrigerated, without rotor, rotary knobs, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz  *
Centrifuge 5430, non-refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-30-11 incl. rotor lid, rotary knobs, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz  *
Centrifuge 5430 R, refrigerated, without rotor, rotary knobs, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz  *
Centrifuge 5430 R, refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-30-11 and rotor lid, rotary knobs, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz  *
Eppendorf Microcentrifuges   5
Rotors for Centrifuge 5430/5430 R
Max. speed: 2,204 × g (4,680 rpm)
2-place swing-bucket rotor for
MTP, PCR and Deepwell Plates
(max. height = 29 mm)
Windshield design for quiet
operation
Rotor FA-45-24-11-HS
Max.speed: 30,130 × g (17,500 rpm)
Extremely fast separation results
Aerosol-tight for safe centrifugation
of hazardous samples
Eppendorf QuickLock®  lid takes
repetitive stress off your wrist
PTFE coating for increased
chemical resistance
Rotor F-45-64-5-PCR
Max. speed: 13,543 × g (11,800
rpm)
PCR strip rotor for up to
64 × 0.2 mL PCR tubes
Max. speed: 7,745 × g (7,830 rpm)
Rotor for 6 × 15/50 mL conical or
12 × BD Vacutainer® tubes
Rotor F-45-18-17-Cryo
Max. speed: 8,324 × g (8,900 rpm)
18-place rotor for Cryovial® tubes
Rotor FA-45-48-11
Max. speed: 18,210 × g (12,700 rpm)
Max. capacity: 48 × 1.5/2.0 mL
tubes
Aerosol-tight for safe centrifugation
of hazardous samples
Eppendorf QuickLock®  lid takes
repetitive stress off your wrist
Max. speed: 18,210 × g (12,700
rpm)
Max. capacity: 48 × 1.5/2.0 mL
tubes
Rotor S-24-11-AT
Max. speed: 16,049 × g (12,700 rpm)
Swing-bucket rotor for 24 × 1.5/2.0 mL
tubes
Aerosol-tight with Eppendorf
QuickLock® lid
Perfect for phase-separation
applications such as phenol-
chloroform extraction
Max. speed: 20,817 × g (14,000
rpm)
Max. capacity: 30 × 1.5/2.0 mL
tubes
PTFE coating for increased
chemical resistance
Rotor FA-45-16-17
Max. speed: 21,191 × g (14,200 rpm)
Max. capacity: 16 × Eppendorf
of hazardous samples

repetitive stress off your wrist
Rotors for Centrifuge 5430/5430 R
Ordering information
Description  Order no.
Rotor FA-45-16-17, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 16 × Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL  5427 750 002
Rotor FA-45-48-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid  5427 754 008
Rotor F-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid  5427 755 004
Rotor S-24-11-AT, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid  5427 757 007
Rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid  5427 753 001
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Kit, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid  5427 752 005
Rotor F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid  5427 712 003
Rotor FA-45-24-11-HS, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid  5427 710 000
Rotor F-35-6-30, incl. rotor lid, with 6 adapters each for 15 mL/50 mL conical tubes  5427 716 009
Rotor A-2-MTP, incl. wind shield and rotor lid, with 2 buckets  5427 700 005
Rotor F-45-64-5-PCR, incl. rotor lid and adapters  5427 714 006
Rotor F-45-18-17-Cryo, incl. rotor lid and Cryovial® adapters  5427 705 007